
1 聖  前  埜乃華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 5 41.06 21.60 19.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.32 5.820 1 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.80-1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.10 1.981 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1

20.31 21.60

Composition 1.33 4.814.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.944.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.884.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

19.46

2 種  市  和  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 4 40.29 22.74 17.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.11 5.61-1 1 0 1

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.60 1.10-5 -2 -3 -4

3 LSp3 2.40 0.36 2.761 1 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.08 3.71-1 1 1 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.12 2.420 0 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.08 3.380 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.761 0 1 1

22.33 22.74

Composition 1.33 4.384.25 4.75 4.50 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.314.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

17.55

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Aクラス女子

第３回ウィンターチャレンジカップ

令和５年１月９日（月）

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（八戸市）
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/01/09 13:06 Page 1



3 安  保  咲  野

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸学院大学 3 28.44 13.05 15.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.08 3.22-1 0 0 0

2 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.12 2.420 1 0 1

4 2F<<+COMBO+1T* * 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.70-1 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.530 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.05 1.930 0 0 1

13.28 13.05

Composition 1.33 3.883.50 4.25 4.25 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.813.75 4.00 4.25 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.883.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

15.39

4 間  口  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 2 28.06 13.76 15.30 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.08 3.22-1 0 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.05 3.05-1 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.15 1.05-1 -1 -1 -2

5 2Lo F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.23 1.57-1 -1 -1 -2

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.05 1.950 -1 0 0

15.17 13.76

Composition 1.33 3.813.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.693.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

15.30

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 時  村  実  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 1 25.75 10.03 15.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.05 1.850 0 0 -1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 1

4 2Lz+COMBO+1T* * 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5

5 SSp1 1.30 0.07 1.370 0 1 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.09 1.78-1 0 0 -1

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.18-2 0 0 -1

11.05 10.03

Composition 1.33 3.883.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.944.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

15.72
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